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Florham
Heads FTE

Metro
Heads FTE

University
Heads FTE

Undergraduate
Graduate
Grand Total 3,380

748
2,632

3,442
974
2,468

8,214
1,862
6,352

4,357
1,207
3,150

11,594
2,610
8,984

7,799
2,180
5,619

Student Enrollment

UndergraduateNaƟve American
Asian
Black
Hawaiian Pacific
Hispanic
White
MulƟ Ethnic
Unknown
Non Resident Alien

Graduate NaƟve American
Asian
Black
Hawaiian Pacific
Hispanic
White
MulƟ Ethnic
Unknown
Non Resident Alien

Grand Total

0.3%
6.5%
2.7%
57.7%
19.3%

8.4%
5.1%
0.1%

9
170
70
1,518
507

222
134
2

3.2%
15.0%
1.6%
37.9%
29.1%
0.1%
6.6%
6.4%
0.3%

202
952
99
2,405
1,849
7
417
404
17

2.3%
12.5%
1.9%
43.7%
26.2%
0.1%
7.1%
6.0%
0.2%

211
1,122
169
3,923
2,356
7
639
538
19

1.3%
4.9%
0.8%
54.3%
11.4%
0.4%
12.0%
14.3%
0.5%

10
37
6
406
85
3
90
107
4

7.8%
8.2%
1.0%
51.8%
13.3%
0.1%
11.2%
6.3%
0.4%

146
153
18
964
248
1
208
117
7

6.0%
7.3%
0.9%
52.5%
12.8%
0.2%
11.4%
8.6%
0.4%

156
190
24
1,370
333
4
298
224
11

100.0%3,380 100.0%8,214 100.0%11,594

Race/Ethnicity

Undergraduate New Jersey
Other States
Foreign

Graduate New Jersey
Other States
Foreign

Grand Total

0.5%
15.2%
84.4%

12
397
2,206

3.2%
6.4%
90.4%

197
398
5,628

2.4%
9.0%
88.6%

209
795
7,834

1.5%
17.4%
81.1%

11
130
606

7.5%
17.7%
74.8%

138
327
1,382

5.7%
17.6%
76.6%

149
457
1,988

100.0%3,362 100.0%8,070 100.0%11,432

Residency

                      80.8%
                      62.6%

Baccalaureate 732567 1,299

Degrees Awarded

Master's 757297 1,054

Baccalaureate 447565 1,012

First-Time Full-Time Freshman (4-yr)

75.5%
50.8%

RetenƟon & GraduaƟon Rates
Freshman to sophomore retenƟon:
Six-Year GraduaƟon Rate:

                       78.5%
                       57.2%

Doctorate 3976 115

Undergraduate Female
Male

Graduate Female
Male

Grand Total

42.5%
57.5%

1,119
1,512

41.6%
58.4%

2,641
3,708

41.9%
58.1%

3,760
5,220

36.5%
63.5%

273
475

33.9%
66.1%

631
1,229

34.7%
65.3%

904
1,704

100.0%3,379 100.0%8,209 100.0%11,588

Gender

Associates 7272


