Fairleigh Dickinson University: Summary Statistics, Fall 2019

Student Enrollment

			Florham		Metro		University	
		Heads	FTE	Heads	FTE	Heads	FTE	
Undergraduate Graduate		2,632 748	2,468	6,352	3,150	8,984 2,610	5,619	
		748	974	6,352 1,862 8,214	3,150 1,207 4,357	2,610	5,619 2,180 7,799	
Grand Total		3,380	3,442	8,214	4,357	11,594	7,799	
ace/Ethnicit	:y							
J	Native American	2	0.1%	17	0.3%	19	0.2%	
	Asian	134	5.1%	404	6.4%	538	6.0%	
	Black	222	8.4%	417	6.6%	639	7.1%	
	Hawaiian Pacific			7	0.1%	7	0.1%	
	Hispanic	507	19.3%	1,849	29.1%	2,356	26.2%	
	White	1,518	57.7%	2,405	37.9%	3,923	43.7%	
	Multi Ethnic	70	2.7%	99	1.6%	169	1.9%	
	Unknown	170	6.5%	952	15.0%	1,122	12.5%	
	Non Resident Alien	9	0.3%	202	3.2%	211	2.3%	
Graduate	Native American	4	0.5%	7	0.4%	11	0.4%	
	Asian	107	14.3%	117	6.3%	224	8.6%	
	Black	90	12.0%	208	11.2%	298	11.4%	
	Hawaiian Pacific	3	0.4%	1	0.1%	4	0.2%	
	Hispanic	85	11.4%	248	13.3%	333	12.8%	
		406						
	White		54.3%	964	51.8%	1,370	52.5%	
	Multi Ethnic	6	0.8%	18	1.0%	24	0.9%	
	Unknown	37	4.9%	153	8.2%	190	7.3%	
	Non Resident Alien	10	1.3%	146	7.8%	156	6.0%	
Grand Total		3,380	100.0%	8,214	100.0%	11,594	100.0%	
iender								
	Female	1,512	57 5%	3,708	58.4%	5,220	58.1%	
Undergraduate		1,119	57.5% 42.5%	2,641	41.6%	3,760	41.9%	
	Male	475	63.5%	1,229	66.1%	1,704	65.3%	
Graduate	Female				33.9%		34.7%	
Grand Total	Male	273 3,379	36.5% 100.0%	631 8,209	100.0%	904 11,588	100.0%	
		3,373	100.070	0,205	100.070	11,500	100.070	
lesidency								
Undergraduate	New Jersey	2,206	84.4%	5,628	90.4%	7,834	88.6%	
0	Other States	397	15.2%	398	6.4%	795	9.0%	
	Foreign	12	0.5%	197	3.2%	209	2.4%	
Graduate	New Jersey	606	81.1%	1,382	74.8%	1,988	76.6%	
5. dd dd de	Other States	130	17.4%	327	17.7%	457	17.6%	
	Foreign	11	1.5%	138	7.5%	149	5.7%	
Grand Total	0	3,362	100.0%	8,070	100.0%	11,432	100.0%	
etention & G	raduation Rates							
	homore retention:	Q	0.8%	75	5%	-	78.5%	
Six-Year Graduation Rate:				75.5%				
		62.6%		50.8%		57.2%		
irst-Time Fu	ll-Time Freshman	(4-yr)						
Baccalaureate		565		447		1,012		
	ndod							
egrees Awa	lueu							
Baccalaureate		567		732		1,299		
Master's		297		757		1,054		
Desterate		76		39		115		
Doctorate		76)	3	7	1.	IJ	
				72		72		